@~

(D

Drawing |Description Part Number
Number
1 Air Locking Cylinder with Nut 600-60001
2 Warren Air Chamber—DO NOT 600-60002
SUBSTITUTE WITH ANY
OTHER TYPE
3 Road Lock Repair Kit 600-60003
4 1" Top Plate Bearing Housing 600-60004
5 1" Connex Top Plate Bearing 600-60005
6 Jaw Spring 600-60006
7 Jaw Pair with Spring and Hook 600-60007
8 Jaw pin with Cotter Pin (2 re- 600-60008
quired)
9 3-3/8" Top Plate Bearing Housing 600-60009
10 3-3/8" Connex Top Plate Bearing 600-60010
11 Jaw Fork 600-60011
12 Locking Linkage 600-60012

WARREN FW-45 Lifting Fifth Wheel

List of Authorized Replacement Parts

WARREN



List of Authori

Bt

P =
N/ BN
g (-

(9
Drawing |Description Part Number
Number
13 Knuckle for hydraulic cylinder 600-80071
14 Fifth Wheel Plate 600-60151
15 Fifth Wheel Shaft (2 required) 600-60015
16 Flat Washer (2 required) 900-80223
17 Rear Elevator 600-60017
18 Rear Cross Shaft 600-60018
19 Shaft Retaining Collar (2 required) 600-60019
20 Roller Wheel (2 required) 600-60020
21 Front Elevator 600-60146
22 Roller Shaft 600-60022
23 Front Cross Shaft 600-60023
24 Hydraulic Cylinder 600-80002
25 2-3/4" Elevator Bearing Housing 600-60026
26 2-3/4" Connex Elevator Bearing 600-60027

WARREN FW-45 Lifting Fifth Wheel
d Replacement Parts

WARREN



	FW-45_Parts_List.png
	FW-45_Parts_List2.png

